
GRILL

If you have any dietary requirements or are concerned about food allergies, e.g. nuts, you are invited to ask one of our team 
members for assistance when selecting menu items. All prices are in Euro including VAT.

Cast Iron Grill, at the Hamburg Marriott Hotel, ABC-Straße 52, 20354 Hamburg, Germany | T: +49 40 35051735

 SAUCES

Pepper sauce		 4

Béarnaise sauce 		 4

 SHARING PLATES 

Tarte Flambée Goat Cheese		 14 
Crème fraîche, fig, walnut,  
wild herb salad, thyme honey

Pinsa		 15 
Serrano ham, mozzarella, olives,  
sun-dried tomatoes, arugula

 STARTERS

Burrata 		 14
Colorful tomatoes, cantaloupe, 
pomegranate, basil 

 Beef Carpaccio                               		 16
Herbs, truffle, parmesan,  
grilled bread

 BURGER

 LOW & SLOW

 500g Spare Ribs	         26
French fries, BBQ sauce

 SALADS

 Superfood Salad (vegan)	         18
Quinoa, spinach, pomegranate,  
cashew nuts, avocado, chickpea,  
orange

Classic Caesar (vegetarian)		 16                                  
Romaine lettuce, parmesan,  
bread chips, Caesar dressing

add grilled corn poulard breast         +13  
add fried prawns    	                                +15

MAINS

Tuna Steak	 38 
Sesame, broccoli, bok choy, soy,  
colorful carrots, snow pea, wasabi

Corn-Fed Chicken Involtini 	 32 
Serrano ham, ricotta, ratatouille,  
parmesan polenta, wild herb cream

STEAKS

300g Rib Eye 	 38 	
200g Beef Tenderloin  	 44 	
200g Dry-Aged Flank Steak  	 32

Best quality meat of the region.
All steaks with fries, caramelized 
onions & Cast Iron butter.

 SIDES

Steak French fries, thyme sea salt		 5

Parmesan truffle fries		 7

Sweet potato fries		 6

Mashed potatoes		 6

Grilled vegetables		 6

Grilled green asparagus 		 6

Side salad		 5

Linguine 	 22 
Lemon-garlic sauce, spinach,  
sun-dried tomatoes, parmesan

Apple Curry Soup (vegan)		 10 
Lemongrass, coconut

 Cast Iron Burger                                  22
Brioche, 225g beef patty, cheddar,
bacon, chipotle sauce, French fries

Chipotle sauce		 4

BBQ sauce		 4

Veganer Burger 		 20 
Brioche, vegan patty, arugula,
pickled red onions, Café de Paris
cream, French fries



1 sulfite, 2 coloring, 3 contains caffeine, 4 lactose, 5 contains preservative, 6 contains sweetener, 7 contains 
a source of phenylalanine, 8 contains quinine, 9 contains taurine and inositol, 10 acidifier, 11 soy

Cast Iron Grill, at the Hamburg Marriott Hotel, ABC-Straße 52, 20354 Hamburg, Germany | T: +49 40 35051735

WATER

Marriott Water

0,35 l	 0,7 l

Fürst Bismarck Quelle

JUICES

Granini fruit juices
	  
Granini fruit nectar

Coke, Zero
Orange

Bitter Lemon, Tonic Water, 
Ginger Ale 
Tonic Water, Botanical Tonic, 
Spicy Ginger

Mediterranean Tonic Water 

Pepsi 2, 3, 10

Schwip Schwap 3, 10 
7UP 2, 10

Schweppes 2, 8, 10

Thomas Henry 8, 10

Fever-Tree 8, 10

Red Bull 2, 3, 9, 10

0,3 l

Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Tomato

Cherry, Black Currant, Banana, 
Passion Fruit, Cranberry, Rhubarb

SOFT DRINKS
0,2 l 0,33 l	 0,5l

Radeberger Pilsener 
Jever Pilsener 		
Ratsherrn Zwickel	
Paulaner Münchner Hell

BOTTLED BEER

Ratsherrn Westküsten Indian Pale Ale 
Heineken
Guinness
Paulaner Wheat Beer
Paulaner Dark

Jever Fun (non-alcoholic)
Paulaner Wheat Beer  (non-alcoholic)

COCKTAILS & LONGDRINKS

Earl Grey Premium, Organic English Breakfast, Darjeeling Royal Second 
Flush, Assam Special Broken, Green Tea Superior,  Herbal Tea, Peppermint, 
Rooibos Vanilla, Chamomile

Espresso 3

Double Espresso 3

Espresso Macchiato 3

Double Espresso Macchiato 3

Caffè Crema 3

Cappuccino 3, 4

Café au Lait 3, 4

Latte Macchiato 3, 4

Hot Chocolate 4

Pot of Tea

still, sparkling

still, sparkling

DRAFT BEER

HOT BEVERAGES

5

0,3 l	 0,5 l

Become a Bonvoy member 
and earn rewards for every 
moment of indulgence.

UNLOCK DINING REWARDS

9

0,25 l	 0,75 l

105.5

8
8
8
8

6
6
6
6

8
8

7.5

6
6
6

5.5

5.3
5.3
5.3
5.5

5.5

5.5
7.3

5.5

5.5

Per Se Spritz
Per Se Pink Grapefruit
Sarti Spritz
Campari Spritz
Cuba Libre
Pimm’s Cup No. 1
Per Se & Tonic
Gin Sul & Tonic
Monkey 47 & Tonic
Port & Tonic
Vermouth & Tonic 00

15
15
15
14
15
15
14

17.5
18.5

13
113.8

5.5
4

5.8
5.2
5.5
5.8
5.8
5.8                 

5.8


