



CAST IRON

GRILL

STARTERS

Burrata	14
Colorful tomatoes, cantaloupe, pomegranate, basil	
Beef Carpaccio	16
Herbs, truffle, parmesan, grilled bread	

Apple Curry Soup (vegan)	10
Lemongrass, coconut	

SHARING PLATES

Tarte Flambée Goat Cheese	14
Crème fraîche, fig, walnut, wild herb salad, thyme honey	
Pinsa	15
Serrano ham, mozzarella, olives, sun-dried tomatoes, arugula	

SALADS

Superfood Salad (vegan)	18
Quinoa, spinach, pomegranate, cashew nuts, avocado, chickpea, orange	

Classic Caesar (vegetarian)	16
Romaine lettuce, parmesan, bread chips, Caesar dressing	
add grilled corn poulard breast	+13
add fried prawns	+15

LOW & SLOW

500g Spare Ribs	26
French fries, BBQ sauce	

GRILL



STEAKS

300g Rib Eye	38
200g Beef Tenderloin	44
200g Dry-Aged Flank Steak	32

Best quality meat of the region.
All steaks with fries, caramelized onions & Cast Iron butter.

MAINS

Tuna Steak	38
Sesame, broccoli, bok choy, soy, colorful carrots, snow pea, wasabi	
Corn-Fed Chicken Involtini	32
Serrano ham, ricotta, ratatouille, parmesan polenta, wild herb cream	

Linguine	22
Lemon-garlic sauce, spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, parmesan	

BURGER

Cast Iron Burger	22	Veganer Burger	20
Brioche, 225g beef patty, cheddar, bacon, chipotle sauce, French fries		Brioche, vegan patty, arugula, pickled red onions, Café de Paris cream, French fries	

SAUCES

Pepper sauce	4	Chipotle sauce	4
Béarnaise sauce	4	BBQ sauce	4

SIDES

Steak French fries, thyme sea salt	5
Parmesan truffle fries	7
Sweet potato fries	6
Mashed potatoes	6
Grilled vegetables	6
Grilled green asparagus	6
Side salad	5

If you have any dietary requirements or are concerned about food allergies, e.g. nuts, you are invited to ask one of our team members for assistance when selecting menu items. All prices are in Euro including VAT.

Cast Iron Grill, at the Hamburg Marriott Hotel, ABC-Straße 52, 20354 Hamburg, Germany | T: +49 40 35051735



CAST IRON

GRILL

WATER

0,35 l 0,7 l

Marriott Water	still, sparkling	5	9
		0,25 l	0,75 l
Fürst Bismarck Quelle	still, sparkling	5.5	10

SOFT DRINKS

0,2 l

Pepsi ^{2, 3, 10}	Coke, Zero	5.3
Schwip Schwap ^{3, 10}	Orange	5.3
7UP ^{2, 10}		5.3
Schweppes ^{2, 8, 10}	Bitter Lemon, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale	5.5
Thomas Henry ^{8, 10}	Tonic Water, Botanical Tonic, Spicy Ginger	5.5
Fever-Tree ^{8, 10}	Mediterranean Tonic Water	5.5
Red Bull ^{2, 3, 9, 10}		7.3

JUICES

0,3 l

Granini fruit juices	Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Tomato	5.5
Granini fruit nectar	Cherry, Black Currant, Banana, Passion Fruit, Cranberry, Rhubarb	5.5

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso ³	3.8
Double Espresso ³	5.5
Espresso Macchiato ³	4
Double Espresso Macchiato ³	5.8
Caffè Crema ³	5.2
Cappuccino ^{3, 4}	5.5
Café au Lait ^{3, 4}	5.8
Latte Macchiato ^{3, 4}	5.8
Hot Chocolate ⁴	5.8
Pot of Tea	5.8
Earl Grey Premium, Organic English Breakfast, Darjeeling Royal Second Flush, Assam Special Broken, Green Tea Superior, Herbal Tea, Peppermint, Rooibos Vanilla, Chamomile	

DRAFT BEER

0,3 l 0,5 l

Radeberger Pilsener	6	8
Jever Pilsener	6	8
Ratsherrn Zwickel	6	8
Paulaner Münchner Hell	6	8

BOTTLED BEER

0,33 l 0,5 l

Ratsherrn Westküsten Indian Pale Ale	6	
Heineken	6	
Guinness	6	
Paulaner Wheat Beer		8
Paulaner Dark		8
Jever Fun (non-alcoholic)	5.5	
Paulaner Wheat Beer (non-alcoholic)		7.5

COCKTAILS & LONGDRINKS

Per Se Spritz	15
Per Se Pink Grapefruit	15
Sarti Spritz	15
Campari Spritz	14
Cuba Libre	15
Pimm's Cup No. 1	15
Per Se & Tonic	14
Gin Sul & Tonic	17.5
Monkey 47 & Tonic	18.5
Port & Tonic	13
Vermouth & Tonic 00	11

UNLOCK DINING REWARDS



Become a Bonvoy member
and earn rewards for every
moment of indulgence.

1 sulfite, 2 coloring, 3 contains caffeine, 4 lactose, 5 contains preservative, 6 contains sweetener, 7 contains a source of phenylalanine, 8 contains quinine, 9 contains taurine and inositol, 10 acidifier, 11 soy